KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-12113
2010-12112
2010-12111
2010-12110
2010-12109
2010-12108
2010-12107
2010-12106
2010-12105
2010-12104
2010-12103
2010-12102
2010-12101
2010-12100
2010-12099
2010-12098
2010-12097
2010-12096
2010-12095
2010-12094
2010-12093
2010-12092
2010-12091
2010-12090
2010-12089
2010-12088
2010-12087
2010-12086
2010-12085
2010-12084
2010-12083
2010-12082
2010-12081
2010-12080
2010-12079
2010-12078
2010-12077
2010-12076
2010-12075
2010-12074
2010-12073
2010-12072
2010-12071
2010-12070
2010-12069
2010-12068
2010-12067
2010-12066

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/10/10 23:2323:23:57
08/10/10 22:1922:19:35
08/10/10 22:1022:10:04
08/10/10 22:0722:07:11
08/10/10 21:4821:48:30
08/10/10 21:4521:45:31
08/10/10 21:2521:25:46
08/10/10 21:0321:03:57
08/10/10 20:4720:47:53
08/10/10 20:3420:34:54
08/10/10 20:1420:14:55
08/10/10 20:1320:13:11
08/10/10 20:0720:07:45
08/10/10 19:5219:52:41
08/10/10 19:4319:43:58
08/10/10 19:3019:30:44
08/10/10 19:0519:05:51
08/10/10 19:0519:05:17
08/10/10 18:5518:55:32
08/10/10 18:4518:45:02
08/10/10 18:4218:42:48
08/10/10 18:2918:29:15
08/10/10 18:0618:06:13
08/10/10 18:0018:00:20
08/10/10 17:5017:50:23
08/10/10 17:4217:42:25
08/10/10 17:1317:13:33
08/10/10 16:5616:56:12
08/10/10 16:4816:48:20
08/10/10 16:3416:34:11
08/10/10 15:5215:52:56
08/10/10 15:4915:49:26
08/10/10 15:4515:45:33
08/10/10 15:3315:33:16
08/10/10 15:2415:24:06
08/10/10 14:1714:17:18
08/10/10 14:1214:12:20
08/10/10 14:0514:05:25
08/10/10 13:5913:59:13
08/10/10 13:0713:07:54
08/10/10 13:0413:04:16
08/10/10 12:2312:23:21
08/10/10 12:0612:06:12
08/10/10 11:4011:40:41
08/10/10 11:3911:39:58
08/10/10 11:1911:19:34
08/10/10 11:1611:16:27
08/10/10 11:0511:05:55

38
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTJS
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTJIS
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTJS
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTDG
LTDG
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
LTDG
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES

Location/Address

177 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

UNDER OLD BRIDGE

24 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

117 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

61 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON
PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

24 BROWNING TERACE, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

150 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

DARMSTADT SHELTER

280 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

18 WYNKOOP PL, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
T AND D BANK

UC MENTAL HEALTH

HERZOGS TRUE VALUE STORE & WAREHOUSE
143 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

OVERPASS

111 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
CROWN STREET, KINGSTON

65 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
132 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

80 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

UPAC

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

Page 1

Signal/Individual Type Disposition
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE... G
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

M/V COMPLAINT 39

PATROL REQUEST 12

PATROL REQUEST 12
HARASSMENT 27

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LARCENY 44

PRISONER TRANSPORT 123
MISSING PERSON 49 R5
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
HARASSMENT 27

LARCENY 44

M/V COMPLAINT 39

FOUND PROPERTY 19

FRAUD 42A

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PICK UP ORDER 98A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
LOST PROPERTY 20

SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOST PROPERTY 20

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2010-12065 08/10/10 10:5210:52:38 D160
2010-12064 08/10/10 10:3910:39:26 EHINES
2010-12063 08/10/10 10:1510:15:17 EHINES
2010-12062 08/10/10 09:5009:50:29 EHINES
2010-12061 08/10/10 08:1008:10:27 EHINES
2010-12060 08/10/10 05:5505:55:33 211
2010-12059 08/10/10 04:3804:38:31 211
2010-12058 08/10/10 04:1204:12:01 211
2010-12057 08/10/10 03:5803:58:44 211
2010-12056 08/10/10 03:3903:39:08 211
2010-12055 08/10/10 03:2203:22:26 211
2010-12054 08/10/10 03:1703:17:22 211
2010-12053 08/10/10 01:0401:04:30 38
2010-12052 08/10/10 00:2200:22:09 38
2010-12051 08/10/10 00:1700:17:16 38

Location/Address

19 PLYMOUTH AVE, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

CORNELL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

ROTARY PARK

29 PARK STREET, KINGSTON

82 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

SUNSHINE MARKET

KINGSTON AUTO SUPPLY

KINGSTON AUTO SUPPLY

M & E MANUFACTURING

TIM'S AUTOMOTIVE

357 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
FIRST AVENUE @ LARCH STREET, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
LARCENY 44

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

VANDALISM 62

PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

DISPUTE 27D H
NOISE COMPLAINT 011 U
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN... FD

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 63



